Firs
t d
raf
t
© Meggitt SA / 276-005 / Version 7 / 30.09.2015 / E 1 / 5
Information contained in this document may be subject to Export Control Regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each recipient of this
document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all relevant Export Control
Regulations. ECN N/A.

raf
t
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation
CP 103 Piezoelectric pressure transducer
Mineral insulated cable Protection
grid
Connector Corresponding
drawingNo protection Double braid LEMO High-temperature
X X 143-103-000D502
X X 143-103-000D602
X X X 143-103-000D702
X X 143-103-000D901
Note: Please refer to the corresponding drawing to find the part number that matches the required cable length.